


CCDA 9th March Saturday Draw

Time Rider Horse Bridle #

McCarroll’s RAM Dealership EA Preliminary Championship

Prelim 1.2 Saturday - Arena 3 (Karen Allan At C, Rosann Tyler at B)

9:12 Indira Ash ARAKOOLA NICOLE 3158

9:20 Stefano Rinaldo RUBICON PARK MAROCCO 6978

9:28 Melissa Oven BPH RAMIROS 615

9:36 Giselle Birkbeck HH HAWKE 9074

9:44 Debra jane Mills FALCON BAMBINA 6603

9:52 Kim Becker HAMDALLAH PILGRIM GOLD P2433

10:00 Kirra Kramer CONQUEST 4 GOLD P512

10:08 Priya Mason SILKWOOD DREAMS P3646

10:16 Elouise Grills GOLDEN SISCO P920

10:24 Melissa Kramer REVELWOOD VIA VENETO 8932

10:32 David Stollery BARINGA MASTERCLASS 1885

11:04 Lucy Payne HENSON PARK CONFESSION 7249

11:12 Anneliese Cook GRENWOOD WAR AND PEACE P405

11:20 Sydney Evans EPH SYMPHONY 8112

11:28 Sophie Walker NICLINS PARK BURBERRY 6721

11:36 Arabella Warren CHILTERN VALE PLATINUM 56

11:44 Estelle Meppem REVELWOOD NOBLE TOUCH P520

11:52 Rachel Greentree SNOWY RIVER BANJO 6312

SCR Corinne Beaver KOORALA CASINO 4543

12:08 Lindsay Bridgland AYRES AND GRACES KLASSIQUE 3676

12:16 Annika Ash DON DARCI 3664

12:24 Emylia Player MOHAKA RIVER 5191

13:20 Sydney Evans EPH HIGH HOPES P729

13:28 Claire Minetti FIDEM ELPIS AMOR 7707

13:36 Cindy Kelly DE VALERA 8843

13:44 Michelle Forrester ALKYRA CONSEQUENCE 8363

13:52 Jillian James PERIBSEN 4450

14:00 Beth Roden ITS ME IDRIS 2473

14:24 Melissa Oven LASER ENVY 7451

14:32 Kailani Wilkinson PARKLANE COLORADO P408

14:40 Christina Tesoriero RONALDO D 7495

1



14:48 Abby West JUST THE TWO OF US 8776

14:56 Lisa Evans F1 JULIUS CAESAR 554

Prelim 1.3 Saturday - Arena 4 (Helen Heath at C, Annette Knightingale at M)

9:12 Sydney Evans EPH SYMPHONY 8112

9:20 Lucy Payne HENSON PARK CONFESSION 7249

9:28 Arabella Warren CHILTERN VALE PLATINUM 56

9:36 Anneliese Cook GRENWOOD WAR AND PEACE P405

9:44 Rachel Greentree SNOWY RIVER BANJO 6312

9:52 Sophie Walker NICLINS PARK BURBERRY 6721

10:00 Estelle Meppem REVELWOOD NOBLE TOUCH P520

10:08 Annika Ash DON DARCI 3664

SCR Corinne Beaver KOORALA CASINO 4543

10:24 Emylia Player MOHAKA RIVER 5191

10:32 Lindsay Bridgland AYRES AND GRACES KLASSIQUE 3676

11:04 Melissa Oven BPH RAMIROS 615

11:12 Indira Ash ARAKOOLA NICOLE 3158

11:20 Giselle Birkbeck HH HAWKE 9074

11:28 Stefano Rinaldo RUBICON PARK MAROCCO 6978

11:36 Kim Becker HAMDALLAH PILGRIM GOLD P2433

11:44 Priya Mason SILKWOOD DREAMS P3646

11:52 Debra jane Mills FALCON BAMBINA 6603

12:00 Melissa Kramer REVELWOOD VIA VENETO 8932

12:08 Kirra Kramer CONQUEST 4 GOLD P512

12:16 David Stollery BARINGA MASTERCLASS 1885

12:24 Elouise Grills GOLDEN SISCO P920

13:20 Melissa Oven LASER ENVY 7451

13:28 Christina Tesoriero RONALDO D 7495

13:36 Kailani Wilkinson PARKLANE COLORADO P408

13:44 Lisa Evans F1 JULIUS CAESAR 554

13:52 Abby West JUST THE TWO OF US 8776

14:16 Claire Minetti FIDEM ELPIS AMOR 7707

14:24 Sydney Evans EPH HIGH HOPES P729

14:32 Michelle Forrester ALKYRA CONSEQUENCE 8363

14:40 Cindy Kelly DE VALERA 8843

14:48 Jillian James PERIBSEN 4450
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14:56 Beth Roden ITS ME IDRIS 2473

Stephen Rinaldo Home Solutions EA Elementary Championship

Elementary 3.2 Saturday - Arena 1 (Robyn Targa at C, Julie Jones at M)

8:40 Nurel Latimer WILGA PARK ECLIPSE 2814

8:48 Holly Zylmans BELL FARM HALCYON GOLD 6592

8:56 Isla Oxley ENBARR 5687

9:04 Alison Smith BP HEROIC SPLASH 3360

9:12 Michelle Cunningham MILVERTON MANNI 7377

9:20 Hannah Scott JUST JACK 3052

9:28 Jennifer Morris EVERTON SANARIO 9888

9:36 Sally-jane Mcpherson FORTUITOUS 851

9:44 Maree Wells MILFIELD QUINTESSA 4475

10:08 Ella Winn SUDDENLY PIPPA 5915

10:16 Emily Farthing LOLLIPOPS 3940

10:24 Stacey Willis JARDIN PARC CALAIS P436

10:32 Rebecca Duncan APH MACLELLAN 5797

10:40 Rhiannon Moulds RIVENDELL LORD REMINGTON 4599

10:48 Katherine Brownlee EBONY PARK MONTE CARLO 8048

10:56 Lisa Martin VILAGGO 665

11:04 Selina Hessel JUST JASPER 455

11:12 Kate Roots SIEGE WARFARE 6950

11:20 Terri Hunt RED BLUFF TANTALUS 6248

Elementary 3.3 Saturday - Arena 2 (Sue Cunningham at C, Kay Barney at B)

8:40 Stacey Willis JARDIN PARC CALAIS P436

8:48 Ella Winn SUDDENLY PIPPA 5915

8:56 Rebecca Duncan APH MACLELLAN 5797

9:04 Emily Farthing LOLLIPOPS 3940

9:12 Katherine Brownlee EBONY PARK MONTE CARLO 8048

9:20 Rhiannon Moulds RIVENDELL LORD REMINGTON 4599

9:28 Kate Roots SIEGE WARFARE 6950

9:36 Lisa Martin VILAGGO 665

9:44 Selina Hessel JUST JASPER 455

10:08 Holly Zylmans BELL FARM HALCYON GOLD 6592

10:16 Isla Oxley ENBARR 5687

10:24 Nurel Latimer WILGA PARK ECLIPSE 2814
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10:32 Alison Smith BP HEROIC SPLASH 3360

10:40 Hannah Scott JUST JACK 3052

10:48 Michelle Cunningham MILVERTON MANNI 7377

10:56 Maree Wells MILFIELD QUINTESSA 4475

11:04 Sally-jane Mcpherson FORTUITOUS 851

11:12 Jennifer Morris EVERTON SANARIO 9888

Sansar Equestrian EA Advanced Championship

Advanced 5.2 Saturday - Arena 1 (Sue Cunningham at C, Julie Jones at M)

13:20 Katina Smith BC CHILLI PEPPER 1851

13:28 Rhiannon Isaacs KC BELLINO 3440

SCR Karma Wilson FERNLEIGH FLORENTINA 1763

13:44 Tereza Husakova ROYAL DELIGHT PE 2626

13:52 Ingrid Darlington ISLE OF LIBERTY 2666

14:00 Lucy Payne HENSON PARK J LO 577

14:24 Victoria Murphy CHAPPLEHURST FURSTENHALL 1656

14:32 Gabrielle Tindale QUI WELL 7995

14:40 Brianna Cartwright MACARTHUR BLOSSOM M 3187

14:48 Rachelle Hirst BRADGATE PARK DEXTER 8946

14:56 Claudia Smith BJK CASPIAN 5651

15:04 Edward Fitchett ROMULUS R 7845

Advanced 5.3 Saturday - Arena 2 (Robyn Targa at C, Kay Barney at B)

13:20 Gabrielle Tindale QUI WELL 7995

13:28 Victoria Murphy CHAPPLEHURST FURSTENHALL 1656

13:36 Rachelle Hirst BRADGATE PARK DEXTER 8946

13:44 Brianna Cartwright MACARTHUR BLOSSOM M 3187

13:52 Edward Fitchett ROMULUS R 7845

14:00 Claudia Smith BJK CASPIAN 5651

14:24 Katina Smith BC CHILLI PEPPER 1851

SCR Karma Wilson FERNLEIGH FLORENTINA 1763

14:40 Rhiannon Isaacs KC BELLINO 3440

14:48 Ingrid Darlington ISLE OF LIBERTY 2666

14:56 Tereza Husakova ROYAL DELIGHT PE 2626

15:04 Lucy Payne HENSON PARK J LO 577

4YO Qualifier Saturday - Arena 1 (Robyn Targa, Julie Jones)

11:52 Kaitlin Martin VITTORIO DS II 8291
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12:00 Kodi Tupper DELMARA FINAL FANTASY 8905

12:08 Lara Cortilla FLORENCE PE 3231

12:16 Melinda Parbery VIRGINIA PARK JIGSAW 8801

12:24 Cody Rawson-harris CHAPPLEHURST FIDERFAIR 3324

5YO Qualifier Saturday - Arena 2 (Sue Cunningham, Kay Barney)

11:36 Brett Parbery BRIERLEY VALENTINE 134

11:44 Cody Rawson-harris TOTILAMI 7236

6YO Qualifier Saturday - Arena 2 (Sue Cunningham, Kay Barney)

12:08 Tereza Husakova FARI FIANNA P410

12:16 Sheryl Morsley EQUINE PARTNERS DEMEARA 2311

12:24 Brett Parbery WPH STORMCHASER 2858

7YO Qualifier Saturday - Arena 2 (Julie Jones at C, Robyn Targa, Kay Barney)

15:28 Daisy Fielding REMI LANIKAI 2130

15:36 Katina Smith BC TIGER LILY 5074
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